
121
Stewart-Haas Racing 98 499 0 0 4 222

122
JR Motorsports 9 496 -3 3 2 155

123
Team Penske 22 453 -46 43 0 33

124
Kaulig Racing 10 447 -52 6 0 00

125
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 404 -95 43 2 100

126
Kaulig Racing 11 401 -98 3 1 61

127
JR Motorsports 7 386 -113 15 0 55

128
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 376 -123 10 1 72

129
JR Motorsports 8 367 -132 9 0 11

1210
Richard Childress Racing 21 345 -154 22 0 00

1211
JR Motorsports 1 339 -160 6 0 00

1212
RSS Racing 39 301 -198 38 0 22

1213
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 294 -205 7 0 00

1214
Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 254 -245 40 0 00

1215
Our Motorsports 02 236 -263 18 0 00

1216
DGM Racing 92 213 -286 23 0 00

1217
Jeremy Clements Racing 51 211 -288 2 0 00

1218
JD Motorsports 4 209 -290 2 0 00

1219
SS Green Light Racing 07 208 -291 1 0 00

1220
JD Motorsports 0 205 -294 3 0 00

1221
JD Motorsports 6 190 -309 15 0 00

1222
DGM Racing 90 185 -314 5 0 00

1223
JD Motorsports 15 184 -315 1 0 00

1024
DGM Racing 36 179 -320 5 0 00

1225
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 163 -336 16 0 00

1226
Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 162 -337 1 0 00

327
Joe Gibbs Racing 54 160 -339 2 1 03

1228
RSS Racing 93 157 -342 3 0 00
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1229 Motorsports Business
Management

13 156 -343 1 0 00

1230
SS Green Light Racing 08 152 -347 4 0 00

531
Kaulig Racing 16 143 -356 9 1 00

1232
Mike Harmon Racing 74 140 -359 3 0 00

1233
Martins Motorsports 44 138 -361 2 0 00

1234
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 129 -370 9 0 00

1235
Means Motorsports 52 113 -386 16 0 00

1236
Mike Harmon Racing 47 106 -393 7 0 00

1237
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 93 -406 13 0 00

538
Sam Hunt Racing 126 42 -457 51 0 00

139
Team Penske 12 37 -462 5 0 00

240
RSS Racing 38 27 -472 10 0 00

441
Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 5 -494 22 0 00

142
ACG Motorsports 25 3 -496 2 0 00

1249 Motorsports Business
Management

66 -11 -510 11 0 00
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